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METHODOLOGY

« Data collection: Crowd sourcing technology
« Data collection tool: Closed-ended guestionnaire
 Number of respondents: 70

 Number of stations participated: 5 police stations within Caledon Cluster namely

Caledon, Genadendal, Grabouw, Riviersonderend and Villiersdorp.
» First level analysis: Frequency intervals

« Demographic data included
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REPRESENTATION PER STAKEHOLDER GROUP

28. Stakeholder Info
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3% Nat. Gov 4%

LN

CSF
0
0%

CID/
Private Sec.
0
0%
Prov Gov.
3

4% Local Gov
7
10%

Western Cape
Government

© Western Cape Government 2012 | Policing Needs and Priorities 2014 - Caledon Cluster




REPRESENTATION PER PRECINCT

28. Precinct Info
Riviersonderend

Villiersdorp
3 1
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PLEASE INDICATE YOUR GENDER

28. Gender Info

@
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PLEASE INDICATE YOUR AGE GROUP

Under 17 years

65+ years old 28. Gender Info
3% 1%

55 - 64 years old
21%
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DO YOU KNOW IN WHICH POLICE SECTOR YOU RESIDE?

Don't know
what sector
policing is
about
1
1%
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Were you a victim of crime in the:

Last 2 Years
8
11%
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If you were a victim of crime in the last 3 years,

did you report it to the police?
——— T
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When you reported a crime to SAPS, they arrived at the crime

scene on average.
—_—-———eeeeee e e e

Within
reasonable
time

8
11%

Not at all
7
10%
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When you phoned the police station, how long on average

did it take for your call to be answered?
e R R N

Not at all
0
0%
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When you go to your local police station, on average,
how long do you have to wait before you
are attended 102 e ——

Not attended to
0
0%

Unreasonably Long
5
7%
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/. 1ne last ime you visited your local police station, were you
served in the language of your choice (being either

IsiXhosa, English or Afrikaans)?
—_—-—-—-—-—-—e—rr——eeee—eeeeesees e s e e T

Never visited police
station
1
1%
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8. If you have ever opened a case with the police, how often,
on average, did the police provide you with progress

reports on their investigation?
e R e e S

Infrequently
4
6%
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9. During the last week, when did you see SAPS patrolling
your area?

Did not see SAPS

patrolling
8 e .

11% . JERREES

During Early Morning
(06h00-12h00)
8
12%
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10. Do you know who your local police station commander is?
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11. How do you rate the level of professionalism of SAPS
In your area?

Exceptional
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12. In your opinion, how professional is the provision of victim
support / counselling services at your local police station?

Service not available
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13. If you have ever received counselling via victim
support services, how professionally was your referral

Very Poorly

1
1%

Average

7%
Good
6
9%
| Excellently
4
6%
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14. If you are involved in partnerships against crime, please indicate

the formations / structures you are most activelz involved in:

Other NN o
Not involved at all [ s
co N 4
Provincial Gov. |GG 7
Local Gov / Municipalities [[[INNNEGEGEGEEN ©
Faith-based Org. [INNEG s
NGO [N s
Community Organisation [[[INGGEEEEE 11
Business [ 7
csF " 28
cer T e
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15. Do you think there are enough police resources (e.g. police

officers, equipment etc.) for your community?
S e R N

Over resourced
5
7%

Well resourced

8
11%

I
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16. Do you think that police resources are being utilised

effectively / optimally at your local station? =

Over-utilised
1
2%

Very effectively utilised
13
19%
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17. Based on your experience, indicate your top priority policing /

safety needs in vour local DOlICE SIalQD ——

Re-establishment of specialised units = 0
Effective traffic policing [N 4
Effective policing of municipal by-laws [N 6
Improved Police professionalism [N 7
Improved policing of liquor outlets I 13
Decisive action against corruption I 17
Improved gun control [N 3
Improved public order policing . 12
Additional resources for sector policing [N s
Additional police officers I 21
Improved police accessibility NN 7
Additional Police Vehicles I 20

Addtnl' Infrastructure I 24
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18. In your opinion, how would you rate the effectiveness of

the witness protection programme?

Not Available
3
4%

Very Good
0
0%
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19. Please select the priority crimes which must be the focus of SAPS

N your area: =

Domestic violence / assault
Car hijackings == 1

17

llegal possession of frearms & Ammo 0
Arson m= ]
Public violence w3
Malicious damage to property == 1
Kidnapping s 2
Rape / sexual offences e )6
Common assault s 2
Assault GBH w4
Attempted murder == 1
Murder meesssssssssssssss 0
Robbery Aggr.Circ. me——— 7
Prostitution wess 2
Extortion s 3
Fraud e 5
Drug-re|ated Crime . __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|] 42
Business Robbery mm 1
Common Robbery mmm 2
Shoplifting == 1
Stock Theft we—— 4
Theft out of vehicle w——— 4
Theft of motor vehicle m————— 5
Burglary - residential m————————— 0

Burglary non-residential meesssssssssss————— ] 6
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20. In your opinion, what is the main contributor of crime?
e R e e S

Other

Unemployment

14 Poor education
19% 4
6%
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21.

In your opinion, what is the main motivator of crime?
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Perceptions of an Other
ineffective criminal 1
justice system 2N
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22. In your opinion, what is the main opportunity for crime in

your area? =

Inadequate police visibility
7
10%

Easy access to guns

2
Poor street lighting 3%
4
6%
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23. ldentify the areas where you feel most unsafe:

Other [ I—— 27
Atwork | 0
In public toilets | EEEEE—— 17
In gang territory [ 29
Atschool [ -
Atthe taxirank [N o
Athome [ s
Atthe mal [ -
When travelling by train [N ¢
At the train station [N 3
Onthe streets | 30
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24. Ildentify the time you feel most unsafe in your area

During the day
1
1%

=

Western Cape
e sl Government

© Western Cape Government 2012 | Policing Needs and Priorities 2014 - Caledon Cluster




25. When would you like to see improved police visibility
In your area?

—eeeseeeee e e T
|. -
Over the weekend |

—

32%
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26. Please select the 3 key safety needs in your opinion

Effective access control at public buildings 14

Increased safety in public parks / open spaces 22

Improved participation of metro / municipal police services in
community policing

18

Effective witness protection services 16

15 20 25 30 35 40 45
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27. How do you rate this process of determining the PNPs?

Very poor

-/‘
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Very good
15
21%




26. DO you fteel this process aiforded you an opportunity
to contribute to determining the Policing Needs and
Priorities for the ProVinCe ) ——

Very Poor

3%

Very Good
20 y
29%
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